
TEG-3/04/02

545550

535

525530

520

515

615

610

510

590

595

60
0

555

560

585

500

580

565

625

570

575

630

495

49
0

485
480

640

475
470

645

660

465

670

675
680

690

460

455

675

675

570

565

60561
0

595

61
5

690

575
620

660

690

695

600

635

635

685485

645

690

540
640

690

555

650
620

630

560

615

640

685

565

605

635

655

650

680

625
625

630

635

680

Forest

TarubandaRaksha

77°9'30"E

77°9'30"E

77°9'0"E

77°9'0"E

77°8'30"E

77°8'30"E

77°8'0"E

77°8'0"E

77°7'30"E

77°7'30"E

77°7'0"E

77°7'0"E

21
°2

7'3
0"

N

21
°2

7'3
0"

N

21
°2

7'0
"N

21
°2

7'0
"N

21
°2

6'3
0"

N

21
°2

6'3
0"

N

21
°2

6'0
"N

21
°2

6'0
"N

21
°2

5'3
0"

N

21
°2

5'3
0"

N

21
°2

5'0
"N

21
°2

5'0
"N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahi lyanagar

Gadchiro liJalna

Latur

Sangl i

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Buldhana

Raigad

Akola

Chandrapur

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Wardha

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati  Sam bhajinagar

Mumbai  Suburban Dist
Mumbai  City

µ
1:9,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

5C5A8c4bAISLUS CODE-
       687.6Area in Ha-

Dist-Amaravati,Taluka-Chikhaldara  (TEG-3/04/02)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary


